
Date Issued Permit Type Name Address Permit # Valuation Plumbing Fee Total Fee Construction Type
2/10/2021 FENCE HENNEBERRY 110 BRIARCLIFF RD 21‐0039 4,008.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
2/11/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION RYAN HOMES 3418 PECOS 21‐0032 138,510.00$       250.00$                             10,870.48$        Residential‐ SFH‐ Detached New Construction
2/11/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION RYAN HOMES 3467 PECOS 21‐0033 139,410.00$       250.00$                             9,899.39$          Residential‐ SFH‐ Detached New Construction
2/11/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION RYAN HOMES 3414 PECOS 21‐0034 139,410.00$       250.00$                             9,899.39$          Residential‐ SFH‐ Detached New Construction
2/5/2021 MODIFICATION EL COSTENO 702 MONTGOMERY 21‐0031 20,000.00$         240.00$                             55.00$                Commercial Additions & Alterations

2/12/2021 ROOF VALLE 2126 REBECCA CIR 21‐0040 7,054.00$           ‐$                                   97.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
2/17/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION MONTGOMERY HOM1461‐1467 MANNING 21‐0014 400,000.00$       900.00$                             12,959.50$        Residential‐ SFH‐Attached New Construction
2/16/2021 TEMP SIGN OHARE CLINICAL LAB 1720 DOUGLAS RD 21‐0041 ‐$                      ‐$                                   15.00$                Commercial Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
2/18/2021 SIDING SADLER 204 HARTWAY 21‐0036 16,452.00$         ‐$                                   151.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
2/18/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS SADLER 204 HARTWAY 21‐0037 16,452.00$         ‐$                                   151.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
2/19/2021 SOLAR SPILLANE 1732 IVY 21‐0046 24,605.00$         ‐$                                   100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
2/19/2021 FENCE RIZO 2759 SAVOY 21‐0045 5,500.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
2/19/2021 FENCE HARRIS 3450 PECOS 21‐0044 4,468.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
2/24/2021 PORCH MENDOZA 251 SECOND AVE 21‐0049 18,000.00$         ‐$                                   157.00$             Residential Additions & Alterations
2/23/2021 MODIFICATION GRAYS MILL 211 N RIVER ST 21‐0038 210,000.00$       360.00$                             1,709.00$          Commercial Additions & Alterations
2/23/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS MCKINESS 3204 THOMES LN 21‐0047 2,347.00$           ‐$                                   67.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
2/23/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS VEGA 2408 SIMON DR 21‐0048 3,400.00$           ‐$                                   73.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
2/24/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS FISHER 2813 MARGARET DR 21‐0050 2,850.00$           ‐$                                   73.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
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